
TIMETABLE TERM 1, 2023

On-line Enrolments Only
    
 www.springwoodarts.org           email: artcentre2777@gmail.com

DAY CODE COURSE START END TUTOR
Monday 101

102
Mixed Media Mondays
Foundation Drawing

9.30
12.30

12.00
3.00

Owen Thompson
Owen Thompson

Tuesday
204
206
207

Spinning and Weaving Group
Botanical & Wildlife
Silver Jewellery Making
Silver Jewellery Making

9.30
10.00
1.45
6.30

1.00
12.30
4.15
9.00

Independent activity
Alison Dickin
Jane Tadrist
Jane Tadrist

Wednesda
y

301
309
304
306
305

Portraiture and Figures
Drawing with Pastels
Watercolour Painting
Kids Fine Art
Sewing and Dressmaking

9.30
9.30
1.00
4.00
6.30

12.00
12.00
3.30
5.00
9.00

Linda Aubrecht
Sue Gasser
Grant Eyre
Gail Camacho
Leonie Jones

Thursday 401
402
405
403

Watercolour- The Complete Picture
Embroidery, Needlepoint & Tapestry
Embroidery
Mixed Media

9.30
10.00

       1.30
1.00

12.00
12.30

    4.00
3.30

Owen Thompson
Leonie Jones
Ruth Marshall
Rose Gilbey

Friday 503
501
502

Watercolour for Beginners
Acrylic & Oil Painting
Drawing Practice

10.00
1.00
1.00

12.30
3.30
3.30

Margaret Ng
Rose Gilbey
Grant Eyre

Saturday Sketch Club – Life Drawing- Casual 2.00 4.00 Untutored

Sunday No classes scheduled
Full course and tutor information available from www.springwoodarts.org
Subject to change without notice                                         

Complete membership, course enrolments and payments on line early. 

 Term dates: Monday 6th February -Sunday 9th April

 Standard Fee for adult classes is $130 for a 9 week term. * Reduced fee for shorter term.

 Membership is compulsory for adults and students over 18 years- students under 18 exempt

 Membership Fee is $35 for a full calendar year- $15 half year(July –December) Non-refundable

 Sketch Club, $20 per session


