

TIMETABLE TERM 1, 2023

On-line Enrolments Only

<u>www.springwoodarts.org</u> email: <u>artcentre2777@gmail.com</u>

- Term dates: Monday 6th February -Sunday 9th April
- Standard Fee for adult classes is \$130 for a 9 week term. * Reduced fee for shorter term.
- Membership is compulsory for adults and students over 18 years- students under 18 exempt
- Membership Fee is \$35 for a full calendar year- \$15 half year(July –December) Non-refundable
- Sketch Club, \$20 per session

DAY	CODE	COURSE	START	END	TUTOR
Monday	101		9.30	12.00	Owen Thompson
Monday	101	Mixed Media Mondays	12.30	3.00	_
	102	Foundation Drawing	12.30	3.00	Owen Thompson
Tuesday		Spinning and Weaving Group	9.30	1.00	Independent activity
	204	Botanical & Wildlife	10.00	12.30	Alison Dickin
	206	Silver Jewellery Making	1.45	4.15	Jane Tadrist
	207	Silver Jewellery Making	6.30	9.00	Jane Tadrist
Wednesda	301	Portraiture and Figures	9.30	12.00	Linda Aubrecht
y	309	Drawing with Pastels	9.30	12.00	Sue Gasser
	304	Watercolour Painting	1.00	3.30	Grant Eyre
	306	Kids Fine Art	4.00	5.00	Gail Camacho
	305	Sewing and Dressmaking	6.30	9.00	Leonie Jones
Thursday	401	Watercolour- The Complete Picture	9.30	12.00	Owen Thompson
	402	Embroidery, Needlepoint & Tapestry	10.00	12.30	Leonie Jones
	405	Embroidery	1.30	4.00	Ruth Marshall
	403	Mixed Media	1.00	3.30	Rose Gilbey
					-
Friday	503	Watercolour for Beginners	10.00	12.30	Margaret Ng
	501	Acrylic & Oil Painting	1.00	3.30	Rose Gilbey
	502	Drawing Practice	1.00	3.30	Grant Eyre
					•
Saturday		Sketch Club – Life Drawing- Casual	2.00	4.00	Untutored
Sunday		No classes scheduled			

Full course and tutor information available from www.springwoodarts.org Subject to change without notice

Complete membership, course enrolments and payments on line early.